
8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485118P FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485118P FROM ODYSSEY PM

118

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:01 pm

50:06

10.12 mi.

9

9

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 9

2:39 pm SHERIDAN NORTHSTART

2:48 pm LINCOLN HEIGHTS ESSTOP 4

2:49 pm THORTON MURPHY PARK(stop)

2:57 pm S HAVANA ST@E 44 AV (BEN BURR PARK)STOP 5

3:01 pm MORAN PRAIRIE ES (ON YALE)END



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485119P FROM ODYSSEY PM  ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485119P FROM ODYSSEY PM 

119

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

02:57 pm

46:15

9.98 mi.

17

17

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 17

2:49 pm HAMBLEN PARK ON NAPA SOUTH OF E 37THSTART 14

2:57 pm MULLAN RD ESEND 3



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485144P FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485144P FROM ODYSSEY PM

144

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

02:59 pm

48:12

10.66 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

ODYSSEY STUDENTS RIDING TO THE WILSON AREA WILL TRANSFER ONTO THE NEAREST CAMP WILSON BUS

AT CAMP WILSON

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN

2:46 pm ROOSEVELT ESSTART

2:51 pm E 25 AV @ S TEKOA ST(stop)

MANITO PARK

2:55 pm JEFFERSON BUS LOOPEND

2:59 pm CAMP WILSONSCHL



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485163P FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485163P FROM ODYSSEY PM

163

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:18 pm

67:32

15.36 mi.

9

9

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 9

2:48 pm GARFIELD ESSTART 4

2:51 pm W WAVERLY PL @ N WASHINGTON ST (CORBIN PARK)STOP 1

2:58 pm LONGFELLOW ESSTOP 3

3:04 pm LIDGERWOOD ESSTOP 1

3:08 pm ON CENTRAL AT THE PARK WEST OF NEVADA(stop)

3:12 pm WHITMAN ESEND

3:18 pm SHAW MS (ON RICH AVE)SCHL



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485171P FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485171P FROM ODYSSEY PM

171

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:00 pm

49:34

11.63 mi.

21

21

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 21

2:42 pm E SINTO AV @ N COOK ST @ CHIEF GARRY PARKSTART 2

2:48 pm RYPIEN PARK SOUTH SIDE LACEY AND LIBERTY(stop)

2:52 pm COOPER ESSTOP 1

3:00 pm ARLINGTON ESEND 18

WESTSIDE ON ALTAMONT



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485175P FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485175P FROM ODYSSEY PM

175

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:02 pm

51:40

12.11 mi.

4

4

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 4

2:51 pm WILLARD ESSTART

2:56 pm MADISON(stop)

2:57 pm FRANKLIN PARK NORTH @ PARKING LOTSTOP 1

3:02 pm LINWOOD ESEND 3



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485179PM FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485179PM FROM ODYSSEY PM

179

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:02 pm

51:44

13.45 mi.

0

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN

2:55 pm RIDGEVIEW ESSTART

3:02 pm WESTVIEW ES ON MOOREEND



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485184P FROM ODYESSY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485184P FROM ODYESSY PM

184

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:17 pm

66:07

16.08 mi.

20

20

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

02:09 pm N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 20

2:52 pm AUDUBON PARK WEST SIDE BTW GLASS AND GORDONSTART 9

2:57 pm BROWNE ESSTOP 2

3:04 pm BALBOA ESSTOP 7

3:10 pm INDIAN TRAIL ESEND 2

3:17 pm SALK MIDDLE SCHOOL ON LINDEKESCHL



8/16/2019 6:41:46 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 485188P FROM ODYSSEY PM ODYSSEY PM

National Express/Spokane School District 81

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:485188P FROM ODYSSEY PM

188

LIBBY CENTER

02:11 pm

03:03 pm

52:29

10.32 mi.

21

21

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Notes:

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:11 pm BUS GARAGEGARAGE

2:25 pm LIBBY CENTERARRIVE

2:35 pm LIBBY CENTERORIGIN 21

2:42 pm GRANT ESSTART 10

2:52 pm HUTTON ESSTOP 11

3:03 pm FRANKLIN ESEND


